Wakefield-Vette’s 900 Series Heat Sinks for Chipset can match up
to devices from Intel, Broadcom, Xilinx, TI, Motorola, ATI, AMD,
Nvidia, Vishay, Powerex, Infineon, Microsemi, and many more.
These heat sinks are designed for air flow applications in the
Telecom, Data Center, Networking, Cloud Computing, and many
more Industries.
Material: AL 6063
Finish: Black Anodize
ELLIPTICAL FIN HEAT SINK
901 Series
PART #
HEIGHT
(mm)
CHIP SIZE
(mm)
NATURAL
CONVECTION
FORCED CONVECTION  (C/W)
200 LFM 400 LFM 600 LFM
901-19-1-12-2-B-0 12 19 14.77 C/W 6.63 C/W 5.09 C/W 4.38 C/W
901-19-1-15-2-B-0 15 19 14 C/W 6.12 C/W 4.63 C/W 3.95 C/W
901-19-1-18-2-B-0 18 19 13.23 C/W 5.67 C/W 4.17 C/W 3.58 /CW
901-19-1-21-2-B-0 21 19 12.46 C/W 5.28 C/W 3.87 C/W 3.24 C/W
901-19-1-23-2-B-0 23 19 11.98 C/W 4.89 C/W 3.58 C/W 3.06 C/W
901-19-1-28-2-B-0 28 19 11.5 C/W 4.38 C/W 3.26 C/W 2.80 C/W
901-19-1-33-2-B-0 33 19 9.57 C/W 4.04 C/W 2.98 C/W 2.62 C/W
THERMAL PERFORMANCE:
T h e r m a l C o o l i n g S o l u t i o n s f r o m S m a r t t o F i n i s h
2